UPH-105 75°
UPM-105 180°
UPH-125 75°
UPM-125 180°
UPH-160 85°
UPM-160 180°
TEC.MO. s.r.l. Via Rio Fabbiani 8 - 40067 RASTIGNANO - BOLOGNA - ITALY E-mail: tecmo@tecmo.it
Higher performances

Air Filter
AT-1000
13
FLATCUT ®
15
see
pages
22
see
page
28
14
2023-04-A-UPH
First Kit of  Standard Consumables
Code Description
BLKUPH105-045 First kit for Hand torch 45A
BLKUPH105-070 First kit for Hand torch 70A
BLKUPH105-085 First kit for Hand torch 85A
BLKUPH105-105 First kit for Hand torch 105A
BLKUPM105-045 First kit for Machine torch 45A
BLKUPM105-070 First kit for Machine torch 70A
BLKUPM105-085 First kit for Machine torch 85A
BLKUPM105-105 First kit for Machine torch 105A
Code Description
BXAUPH105-045 BOX for Hand torch 45A
BXAUPH105-070 BOX for Hand torch 70A
BXAUPH105-085 BOX for Hand torch 85A
BXAUPH105-105 BOX for Hand torch 105A
BXAUPM105-045 BOX for Machine torch 45A
BXAUPM105-070 BOX for Machine torch 70A
BXAUPM105-085 BOX for Machine torch 85A
BXAUPM105-105 BOX for Machine torch 105A
Code Description
BXBUPH105-045 BOX mini for Hand torch 45A
BXBUPH105-070 BOX mini for Hand torch 70A
BXBUPH105-085 BOX mini for Hand torch 85A
BXBUPH105-105 BOX mini for Hand torch 105A
BXBUPM105-045 BOX mini for Machine torch 45A
BXBUPM105-070 BOX mini for Machine torch 70A
BXBUPM105-085 BOX mini for Machine torch 85A
BXBUPM105-105 BOX mini for Machine torch 105A
UPH-105
image for example purposes only
image for example purposes only
Custom made to order

53618M Cartridge UPH-105 105A Extended hand cutting
53630 Cartridge UPH-70/105 40/70A FLATCUT
53631 Cartridge UPH-70/105 80/105A FLATCUT
Hand
Automation
Gouging
Extended
FLATCUT ®
Standard Consumables
Cartridge
16
2023-04-A-UPH
First Kit of  Standard Consumables
UPH-125
Code Description
BLKUPH125-045 First kit for Hand torch 45A
BLKUPH125-065 First kit for Hand torch 65A
BLKUPH125-085 First kit for Hand torch 85A
BLKUPH125-105 First kit for Hand torch 105A
BLKUPH125-125 First kit for Hand torch 125A
BLKUPM125-045 First kit for Machine torch 45A
BLKUPM125-065 First kit for Machine torch 70A
BLKUPM125-085 First kit for Machine torch 85A
BLKUPM125-105 First kit for Machine torch 105A
BLKUPM125-125 First kit for Machine torch 125A
Code Description
BXAUPH125-045 BOX for Hand torch 45A
BXAUPH125-065 BOX for Hand torch 65A
BXAUPH125-085 BOX for Hand torch 85A
BXAUPH125-105 BOX for Hand torch 105A
BXAUPH125-125 BOX for Hand torch 125A
BXAUPM125-045 BOX for Machine torch 45A
BXAUPM125-065 BOX for Machine torch 65A
BXAUPM125-085 BOX for Machine torch 85A
BXAUPM125-105 BOX for Machine torch 105A
BXAUPM125-125 BOX for Machine torch 125A
Code Description
BXBUPH125-045 BOX mini for Hand torch 45A
BXBUPH125-065 BOX mini for Hand torch 65A
BXBUPH125-085 BOX mini for Hand torch 85A
BXBUPH125-105 BOX mini for Hand torch 105A
BXBUPH125-125 BOX mini for Hand torch 125A
BXBUPM125-045 BOX mini for Machine torch 45A
BXBUPM125-065 BOX mini for Machine torch 65A
BXBUPM125-085 BOX mini for Machine torch 85A
BXBUPM125-105 BOX mini for Machine torch 105A
BXBUPM125-125 BOX mini for Machine torch 125A
image for example purposes only
image for example purposes only
Custom made to order
Custom made to order